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W. Kipketer DEN (1997)
1:41.11

WR: H. El Guerrouj MAR (1998) 3:26.00

800 METRES V. Rodal NOR (1996)
1 min 42.58s

Olympic record World record

1,500 METRES OR: N. Ngeny KEN (2000) 3:32.07

Daniel Kipchirchir Komen
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Abubaker Kaki

Yuriy Borzakovskiy

Yusuf Saad Kamel

Yeimer Lopez

Mbulaeni Mulaudzi
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Fastest times 2008

1:43.07

1:43.26

1:42.79

1:42.79


